Certified List Of Candidates

BOYLE HEIGHTS NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (BHNC) Created 03/03/25, 11:53AM
Area 1 Seat 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date

CHICHI NAVARRO 1/9/2025
ANA DONAYRE ALVAREZ 2/24/2025
Area 2 Seat 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
ALFREDO "CHUNKS" HOLGUIN 1/8/2025
Area 3 Seat 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
STEVEN LOPEZ-DELER 1/7/2025
ISRAEL NAVARRO 1/7/2025
Area 4 Seat 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
JAZMIN RONQUILLO 2/27/2025
Community Seat 14 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
MARGARITA MAGO AMADOR 2/6/2025
WENDY CASTRO 2/25/2025
ELIAS NARANJO 2/14/2025
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SYLVIA DELGADO
SHMUEL GONZALES
KATHY LOPEZ

VIVIAN M. ESCALANTE
CHRISTIAN MEJIA
JACQUELINE LYON
ANDREW MARQUEZ
ADRIANA HOWARD
ARACELLY CAUICH
TOMASA MARTINEZ

TANIA RAMON

Community Interest Seat

IRMA MEJIA

ANDREA MENDOZA AGUILA

Youth Seat

ASHLEY LARES

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Ballot Name
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Certified Date
2/28/2025
2/25/2025
1/24/2025
2/12/2025
2/24/2025
2/26/2025
2/24/2025
2/2712025
2/18/2025
2/25/2025

2/14/2025

Certified Date
2/27/2025
1/10/2025

Certified Date

2/24/2025

2 Certified Candidate(s)

1 Certified Candidate(s)



